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Sté.
172
303
76
32
53
113
176
179
110
158
159
314
70
160

190
187
309
181

Jméno
Lucie
Jan
Denisa
Linda
Jakub
Krystof
Petr
Vanesa
Jakub
Anicka
Minka
Timea
Tatdna
Viktorie
Nikola
Lukas
Maty4s
Tomas
Antonie

Piijmeni
Lipenska
Dolansky
Krzystkova
Silberska
Gazarek
Hanzelka
Hlavacka
Prostredniko
Fiala
Kopecka
Negley
Baldkova
Kolatova
Skalova
Buzkova
Vejrosta
Beranek
Koutny
Fojtikova

Roénik
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2013
2010
2010
2011

Klub / mésto

Napajedla

Napajedla

IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
Nordica Ski Zlin

IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
IN-LINE VESELT{

Napajedla

Napajedla

IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU

Napajedla
Bruslarna.cz

Napajedla
LUIGINO.cz

Napajedla

Kategorie
ZAH
ZAK
ZAH
ZAH
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAH
ZAK
ZAH
ZAH
ZAH
ZAH
ZAH
ZAH
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAH


http://Bruslarna.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/

Vkat. Cas
1 1:31
1:45
1:50
1:56
1:57
2:02
2:06
2:34
2:44
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:13
3:18
3:39
3:50
4:21
6:11
11 12:36
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313
131
170
91
98
64
99
197
67
157
309
113
198
308
304
317
80
316
169
182

. Jméno

Zuzana
Jakub
Edita
Tereza
David
Tobias
Adéla
Veronika
Tereza
Thea
Petr
Anastazie
Eliska
Tomas
Krystof
Nicolas
Jan
Justyna
Matylda
Karolina
Mia Anh
Timber
Ludmila

Ptijmeni
Kovaiikova
Loprais
Kodymova
Jandzikova
Krzystek
Bures
Orbesova
Tothova
Hanova
Varsamisova
Hoferek
Hoiédkova
Kopecka
Koutny
Hanzelka
Musil
Novak
Chytilova
MiSurcova
Linhartova
Pham
Negley
Fojtikova

Roénik Klub / mésto

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2011
2009
2008
2009
2009
2011
2008
2009
2009

VRV pro sport Vsetin

IN-LINE VESELT{

IN-LINE VESELT{

IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
Zlin

Speedskating club Otrokovice,
RRTC Development

IN LINE Veseli nad Moravou

IN LINE VESELI

Nilfisk Alto Pro Cycling

IN-LINE VESEL{
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla

Napajedla
Napajedla

Kategorie
ZDH
ZDK
ZDH
ZDH
ZDK
ZDK
ZDH
ZDH
ZDH
ZDH
ZDK
ZDH
ZDH
ZAK
ZAK
ZDK
ZDK
ZDH
ZDH
ZAH
ZDH
ZDK
ZDH
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Cas

1:01
1:11
1:12
1:15
1:15
1:18
1:18
1:19
1:19
1:20
1:26
1:43
1:49
1:54
1:54
2:02
2:03
2:15
2:42
2:46
3:38
4:19
5:11
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Sté.
192
10
40
191
13
78
125
65
151
35
43
37
63
52
16
142
100

152
147
31
119
301
178
310
50
69
319
174
318
307

Jméno
Matéj
Lukas
Jakub
Michaela
Jakub
Eliska
Jakub
Viktorie
Kristian
Ondfrej
Adéla
Katefina
Eliska
Petr
Jakub
William
Sara
Patrik
Viliam
Tony
Robin
Martin
Damian
Marek
Ondra
Klara
Petra
Jonas
Vanesa
Justyna
Patrik

Pfijmeni
Popl

Mare$
Kovaiik
Poplova
Minaiik
Kudla¢kova
Jelinek
Hanzelkova
Tomco
Novacek
Dostalova
Koéi
Fackenbergov
Gazarek
Maly

Ontko
Varsamisova
Blizek
Varno
Skiitek
Silbersky
Hrinko
Jeziorski
Novotny
Koutny
Jungova
Jufenova
Dolecek
Bahulova
Doleckova
Svancara

Roénik
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

Klub / mésto

Powerslide.cz

KSBM

VRV pro sport Vsetin
Powerslide.cz

IN-LINE VESEL{ NAD MORAVOU
KSB Ostrov nad Oslavou
LUIGINO.cz

IN-LINE VESELI

RRTC Development
Brusldrna.cz

Bruslarna.cz

IN LINE Veseli nad Moravou

RK Skute¢

IN-LINE VESEL{ NAD MORAVOU
LUIGINO.cz

RRTC Development

IN LINE VESELI

LUIGINO.cz

RRTC Development

Nordica Ski Zlin
RRTC Development
Napajedla
Napajedla

IN-LINE VESEL{
Napajedla

Napajedla
Napajedla

Kategorie
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCH
ZCK
ZCH
ZCK
ZCH
ZCK
ZCK
ZCH
ZCH
ZCH
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCH
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCK
ZCH
ZCH
ZCK
ZCH
ZCH
ZCK


http://Powerslide.cz/
http://Powerslide.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
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Cas
2:20.9
2:26.0
2:26.1
2:26.4
2:27.3
2:31.6
2:33.0
2:34.8
2:44.4
2:49.5
2:49.5
2:51.3
2:51.7
2:59.6
3:05.0
3:11.3
3:13.7
3:16.1
3:18.4
3:20.9
3:22.1
3:36.0
3:36.6
3:42.8
3:48.4
4:15.2
4:28.4
4:44.4
4:50.5
5:58.1
6:49.0
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Sté.
149
33
94
116
71
57
72
106
135
124
60
18
117
66
136
36
12
108
24
42
27
22
20
118
154
92
30
77
315
196
105

79
199
87
34
193
194
166
167
177
14
305
175
322
183
195
163
186
302

Jméno
Prokop
Jan
Magdaléna
Jakub
Lucie
Zuzana
Veronika
Jonas
Daniel
Jan
Erika
Eliska
Jan
Aneta
Radim
Jakub
Antonin
Jaroslav
Jan
Adam
Simon
Simona
Aneta
Michal
Lukas
Lucie
Katetina
Kristyna
Martin
Tomas
Lukas
Katetina
Klara
Martin
Hana
Veronika
Patrik
Ondfej
Tomas
Jana
Natalie
Katetina
Karel
Lukas
Vaclav
Bedr#iska
Jan
FrantiSek
Dagmar
Miroslav

Piijmeni
Stodola
Bartek
Stodolova
Holubec
Korvasova
Kursova
Korvasova
Cicha
Matuska
Jelinek
Broklova
Sal¢akova
Horak
Horkova
Matuska
Koci
Minatik
Cernoch
Olsar
Knop-Kostka
Hlousek
Kodymova
Fialova
Hrinko
Virostko
Partlova
Zidkova
Kudlackova
Palla
Janosek
Bures
Raclova
Linhartova
Kovar
Maluchova
Lecidnova
Kadlec
Ferovic
Holecek
Holeckova
Novotna
Gebauerova
Chytil
Mach
Hladik
Boudova
Tobola
Polisensky
Hluchanova
Horak

Roénik
2002
2000
2000
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2005
2001
2004
2004
2004
2002
2001
2001
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2001
2002
2005
2001
2000
2000
2001
2005
2000
2002
2000
2002
2004
2002
2000
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2003
2004
2004

Klub / mésto

Czech Cadomotus Junior Team
IN-LINE VESELI

Czech Cadomotus Junior Team
Czech Cadomotus Junior Team
IN-LINE VESELI

SSC Otrokovice

IN-LINE VESELI

IN-LINE VESELI

IN-LINE VESELI

LUIGINO.cz

RK Skutet

IN-LINE VESELI

SSC Otrokovice

SSC Otrokovice

IN-LINE VESELI

IN LINE Veseli nad Moravou
IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
SSC Otrokovice

LUIGINO.cz

LUIGINO.cz

LUIGINO.cz

IN-LINE VESELI

IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
RRTC Development

RRTC Development
LUIGINO.cz

LUIGINO.cz

KSB Ostrov nad Oslavou

KB Halenkovice

Napajedla

LUIGINO.cz
Black Ice Brno
RBTSLIMACI
LUIGINO.cz
LUIGINO.cz
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
LUIGINO.cz
Napajedla

Luigino.cz
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla
Napajedla

Kategorie
ZAK
KK
KH
ZAK
ZAH
ZAH
ZAH
KK
ZAK
KK
ZAH
ZAH
ZBK
KH
ZBK
ZBK
ZBK
ZAK
KK
KK
ZBK
ZBH
ZBH
ZAK
ZBK
KH
ZAH
ZBH
KK
KK
KK
KH
ZBH
KK
ZAH
KH
ZAK
ZBK
ZAK
KH
ZBH
ZBH
ZBK
ZBK
ZBK
ZBH
ZAK
ZAK
ZBH
ZBK


http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://Luigino.cz/

VKkat.
1
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2:21
2:22
2:22
2:21
2:22
2:22
2:22
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:23
2:23
2:22
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:36
2:36
2:38
2:38
2:41
2:41
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:52
2:55
2:48
2:33
2:50
2:53
2:51
2:47
3:02
3:02
2:56
3:00
3:14
3:23
3:31
3:26
3:09
3:35
3:48
3:55
3:59
3:51

2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:22
2:25
2:32
2:32
2:39
2:39
2:43
2:43
2:43
2:43
2:43
2:44
2:44
2:48
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:50
2:56
2:57
3:00
3:03
3:21
3:07
3:09
3:33
3:31
3:37
3:33
3:52
3:54
3:56
4:08

1:58
1:57
1:59
1:59
2:00
2:08
2:10
2:10
2:13
2:12
2:14
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:26
2:25
2:25
2:31
2:43
2:29
2:29
2:34
2:34
2:38
2:39
2:45
2:45
2:47
2:44
2:44
2:49
3:07
2:52
3:05
3:11
3:11
3:06
3:07
3:11
3:09
3:12
3:16
3:25
3:38
3:56
3:44
4:06
4:00
4:13
4:13

Cas
6:31.29
6:31.34
6:31.92
6:32.13
6:33.98
6:42.41
6:43.47
6:43.95
6:47.14
6:48.32
6:49.15
6:52.53
6:54.21
6:54.93
7:02.47
7:02.78
7:02.92
7:15.66
7:30.59
7:35.28
7:35.81
7:49.30
7:49.71
8:00.62
8:01.40
8:03.84
8:04.01
8:06.49
8:18.93
8:22.48
8:24.13
8:25.54
8:28.74
8:45.52
8:50.53
8:51.97
9:03.46
9:07.59
9:07.60
9:28.88
9:31.65
9:46.39
10:27.57
10:33.02
10:40.86
10:50.29
11:44.28
11:47.35
12:06.91
12:10.86
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Sté.
114
51
112
122
149
116
130
71
123
148
128
82
132
143
57
55
97
56
104
44
138
66
135
108
124

127
36
38
49
96
24
30
88

326

92
89

Jméno
Kamil
Michal
Petr
Ochrymeéuk
Prokop
Jakub
Ludék
Lucie
Jan

Jan

Petr
Natélie
Jiti

Petr
Zuzana
Marian
Sandra
Pavel
Miroslav
Zuzana
Marcel
Aneta
Daniel
Jaroslav
Jan
Michal
Martin
Jakub
Jarmila
Jiti
Veronika
Jan
Katetina
Viktorie
Miroslav
Vanda
Lucie
Pavlina

Ptijmeni
Hastik
Kral
Hanak
Ivan
Stodola
Holubec
Kovaiik
Korvasova
Jelinek
Stodola
Korvas
Lukaskova
K#iz

Piza
Kursova
Uherka
Simkova
Vadinsky
Benedik
Partlova
Nemcek
Horkova
Matuska
Cernoch
Jelinek
Jambor
Konecny
Koéi

Koéi

Jung
Saclova
Olsar
Zidkova
Matulova
Kozak
Lecidanova
Partlova
Matuskova

Roénik Klub / mésto

1977
1986
1994
1950
2002
2002
1973
2003
1964
1969
1972
2001
1953
1987
2003
1999
2000
1969
1964
1999
1974
2001
2002
2002
2001
1976
1989
2004
1975
1974
1996
2001
2002
1998
1963
1974
2001
1977

IN-LINE VESELI
Black Ice Brno
Bruslarna.cz
black ice

Czech Cadomotus Junior Team
Czech Cadomotus Junior Team
Vsetin

IN-LINE VESELI
LUIGINO.cz
KSBM Praha
IN-LINE VESELI
NOWIS TEAM
Black Eyes
Bruslarna. cz
SSC Otrokovice
SSC Otrokovice
RK Skute¢
opava

CSRC
LUIGINO.cz

SSC Otrokovice
SSC Otrokovice
IN-LINE VESELI
SSC Otrokovice
LUIGINO.cz
LUIGINO.cz

IN LINE Veseli nad Moravou
IN LINE Veseli nad Moravou
IN-LINE VESELI

RK Skuteé

LUIGINO.cz

LUIGINO.cz

LUIGINO.cz

Sisma team

LUIGINO.cz

LUIGINO.cz

IN-LINE VESELI

VKkat.
1
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1kolo
1:59
1:59
1:59
2:02
2:04
2:05
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:00
2:14
2:04
2:15
2:14
2:15
2:05
2:16
2:24
2:20
2:15
2:20
2:20
2:33
2:33
2:35
2:25
2:41
2:47
2:47
2:46
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:35
3:00
2:48
2:58
3:07


http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/

2kolo 3kolo 4kolo 5kolo 6kolo 7kolo 8kolo 9kolo

2:03
2:02
2:02
2:00
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:04
2:03
2:01
2:10
2:05
2:09
2:10
2:09
2:07
2:22
2:17
2:19
2:09
2:28
2:28
2:32
2:32
2:31
2:25
2:39
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:30
2:40
2:40
2:38
3:02
2:56
3:08
3:12

2:09
2:09
2:10
2:08
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:06
2:07
2:17
2:17
2:06
2:18
2:20
2:17
2:30
2:26
2:22
2:24
2:17
2:34
2:34
2:34
2:34
2:33
2:34
2:45
2:41
2:41
2:44
2:54
3:00
2:58
2:59
3:06
3:05
3:09
3:21

2:03
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:09
2:17
2:16
2:07
2:19
2:28
2:19
2:19
2:29
2:28
2:29
2:16
2:35
2:34
2:42
2:42
2:42
2:45
2:45
2:42
2:42
2:44
2:56
3:02
3:00
3:00
3:02
3:10
3:09
3:22

2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:09
2:23
2:16
2:20
2:22
2:28
2:29
2:28
2:23
2:23
2:24
2:22
2:32
2:32
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:51
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:46
2:51
2:53
2:57
3:00
3:06
3:44
3:10
3:33

2:04
2:03
2:04
2:04
2:11
2:11
2:12
2:11
2:11
2:23
2:18
2:29
2:25
2:27
2:29
2:29
2:27
2:26
2:27
2:39
2:35
2:35
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:59
2:47
2:53
2:53
2:52
2:53
3:11
3:07
3:07
3:13
3:30
3:21
3:27

2:08
2:08
2:08
2:09
2:07
2:07
2:06
2:08
2:09
2:26
2:20
2:34
2:26
2:34
2:30
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:39
2:42
2:40
2:40
2:43
2:43
2:43
2:54
2:44
2:44
2:44
2:50
3:01
3:06
3:11
3:15
3:05
3:27
3:33
3:25

2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:14
2:13
2:22
2:18
2:25
2:22
2:20
2:32
2:32
2:27
2:26
2:41
2:57
2:38
2:38
2:49
2:48
2:48
2:57
2:53
2:55
2:55
2:50
3:15
3:00
3:02
3:08
3:09
3:28
3:29
3:30

1:57
1:58
1:59
2:00
1:59
2:00
2:04
2:06
2:08
2:12
2:13
2:36
2:23
2:25
2:26
2:29
2:25
2:27
2:39
2:48
2:33
2:34
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:50
2:42
2:42
2:43
2:50
3:08
3:01
3:01
3:13
3:02
3:15
3:26
3:33

Cas
18:40.6
18:41.0
18:42.5
18:43.2
18:59.7
19:01.1
19:04.3
19:07.0
19:09.2
20:18.2
20:19.4
20:42.4
20:54.7
21:22.3
21:22.9
21:25.1
21:40.7
21:41.7
22:16.9
22:21.5
22:48.9
22:50.2
23:45.5
23:45.9
23:47.5
24:36.1
24:36.8
24:45.6
24:47.0
24:58.2
25:48.9
26:18.1
26:26.0
26:50.6
27:41.8
29:17.9
29:17.9
30:26.5
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Sté. Jméno
21 Karel
107 Nino
11 Antonin
168 Tomas
180 Petr
327 Radek
324 Martin
338 Tomas
185 Svatopluk
15 Jan
328 Petra
19 Zuzana
171 David
115 Toma4as
321 Petr

73 Petra
325 Patrik
300 Radek
333 Petr
306 Karel
329 Roman
331 Radana
312 Vladimir
332 Katerina
140 Radek
26 Alena
311 Ondra
323 Monika
339 Jiti

Piijmeni
Golc
Cernay
Minatik
Gracla
Bélohoubek
Svec

Kolaja
Koukol
Suchanek
Maly
Svacinova
Fialova
Dalaska
Havlicek
Gois
Korvasova
Kolaja
DaniSek
Hromadnik
Chytil
Stejskal
Kucova
Koutny
Hromadnikova
Novacek
Hlouskova
Koutny
Kunicka
Moravéik

Roé¢nik Klub / mésto

1989
1972
1973
1987
1972
1988
1974
1978
1958
1972
1990
1978
1990
1981
1974
1977
2004
1986
1968
1977
1991
1990
1949
1997
1974
1976
1976
1974
1967

Ostrava !!!
InlineBSS
EPS Kunovice
Napajedla

Napajedla
Vracov
Napajedla
LUIGINO.cz
HOBBY

IN-LINE VESELI NAD MORAVOU
Napajedla

IN-LINE VESELI

Napajedla
Toms§tifi

Zlinsky plavecky klub

LUIGINO.cz

VKkat.
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1kolo
2:13
2:13
2:18
2:21
2:24
2:24
2:28
2:25
2:46
2:33
2:37
2:35
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:36
2:41
2:24
3:07
2:37
2:59
3:00
3:03
3:06
2:56
2:59
3:09
3:10
3:26


http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/

2kolo 3kolo 4kolo 5kolo

2:14
2:22
2:27
2:33
2:32
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:43
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:43
2:48
2:53
2:54
2:57
2:58
2:54
3:03
3:00
3:01
3:00
3:12
3:30
3:31

2:19
2:39
2:37
2:41
2:38
2:38
2:40
2:44
2:41
2:50
2:46
2:49
2:55
2:57
2:52
2:56
2:53
3:05
2:54
3:07
3:09
3:03
3:11
3:06
3:09
3:15
3:21
3:32
3:32

2:20
2:34
2:29
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:45
2:50
2:41
2:47
2:49
2:51
2:53
2:59
2:59
2:59
3:04
3:09
2:54
3:09
3:04
3:08
3:04
3:12
3:19
3:21
3:24
3:35
3:35

2:15
2:22
2:19
2:35
2:37
2:38
2:48
2:44
2:35
2:44
2:49
2:46
2:48
2:55
2:58
2:58
3:04
3:06
2:48
3:11
2:59
3:08
2:56
3:12
3:13
3:27
3:18
3:35
3:42

Cas
11:17.8
12:07.4
12:07.7
12:44.8
12:46.1
12:47.7
13:12.1
13:13.3
13:24.3
13:33.2
13:39.8
13:40.7
13:50.5
14:07.1
14:08.7
14:09.3
14:26.1
14:34.4
14:35.3
14:59.0
15:05.6
15:10.2
15:14.4
15:34.6
15:35.9
16:00.4
16:20.8
17:19.9
17:43.4
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165
28
109
330
114
184
41
126
155
51
137
156
337
133
123
29
81
94
47
95
148
146
153

101
58
86

336
59

48
75
102
144
335

. Jméno

Stépan
Rostislav
Matéj
Dusan
Filip
Kamil
Petr
Janis
Milan
Roman
Michal
Marian
Petr
Rostislav
Tadeas
Jan

Petr
Andrea
Magdaléna
Nicol
Julie

Jan
Zdenék
Vladimir
Andrea
Jana
Petr
Lucie
Vladimir
Adriana
Michal
Michal
Nikoleta
Martin
Vojtéch
Vladimir

Piijmeni
Svab
Svreek
Hlousek
Ci¢manec
Zezula
Hastik
Lochman
Andronikidis
Jerabek
Vodicka
Kral
Miskovi¢
Zelina
Valovy
Kundera
Jelinek
Zidek
Lokvencova
Stodolova
Hluskova
Stodolova
Stodola
Sauer
Vinduska
Matuskova
Vodickova
Silastik
Maluchova
Wiesner
Andrésova
Jambor
Mladek
Kovarova
Balak
Pospisilik
Hladik

Roénik
1994
1984
1998
1982
1977
1977
1973
1995
1961
1991
1986
1981
1986
1985
1992
1964
1974
2000
2000
1993
1998
1969
1964
1957
1993
1995
1965
1998
1962
1970
1976
1978
1992
1970
1988
1995

Klub / mésto
Bruslarna.cz
Luigino.cz
LUIGINO.cz
i-riders.sk
Brusldrna.cz
IN-LINE VESELI
O.B.F.S.T. Berlin
LUIGINO.cz

TJ Sokol Sumperk
RK Skuteé

Black Ice Brno
Stepne kozy zo Sale
RTS Praha
Luigino.cz

Brno

LUIGINO.cz
LUIGINO.cz

CadoMotus Czech Junior Team/KS
Czech Cadomotus Junior Team

RTS Praha

KSBM Praha

KSBM Praha

TEMPISH INLINE TEAM
Praha

LUIGINO.cz

RK Skute¢

KVM 1881

LUIGINO.cz

Tempish Inline Team
LUIGINO.cz
Ufon/Praha

Bruslarna.cz
TEMPISH INLINE TEAM

Luigino.cz

Kategorie
M29
M39
JBK
M39
M39
M39
M49
M29
M59
M29
M29
M39
M29
M39
M29
M59
M49
KAH
KAH
F29
JBH
M49
M59
M59
F29
F29
M59
JBH
M59
F49
M39
M39
F29
M49
M29
M29


http://Luigino.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://i-riders.sk/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://Luigino.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://Luigino.cz/

Vkat. 1kolo 2kolo 3kolo 4kolo 5kolo 6kolo 7kolo 8kolo 9kolo 10kolo 11kolo
1 2:21 2:17 2:17 2:10 2:17 2:19 2:20 2:17 2:18 2:08 2:05
2:20 2:17 2:19 2:08 2:17 2:19 2:19 2:17 2:18 2:08 2:05
2:21 2:17 2:19 2:09 2:16 2:19 2:19 2:17 2:18 2:11 2:15
2:20 2:18 2:18 2:09 2:16 2:19 2:20 2:17 2:18 2:12 2:13
2:21 2:17 2:20 2:10 2:15 2:19 2:20 2:17 2:18 2:13 2:12
2:25 2:15 2:19 2:13 2:11 2:19 2:19 2:18 2:18 2:15 2:16
2:21 2:18 2:19 2:10 2:15 2:19 2:19 2:16 2:18 2:17 2:15
2:25 2:15 2:19 2:12 2:16 2:16 2:20 2:17 2:18 2:18 2:14
2:21 2:18 2:19 2:08 2:16 2:19 2:20 2:17 2:18 2:21 2:15
2:29 2:17 2:18 2:18 2:18 2:22 2:20 2:19 2:20 2:20 2:18
2:21 2:18 2:19 2:09 2:15 2:19 2:20 2:18 2:18 2:32 2:20
2:20 2:18 2:19 2:10 2:15 2:19 2:19 2:17 2:18 3:04 2:24
2:30 2:24 2:28 2:27 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:29 2:27 2:31 2:35
2:31 2:27 2:42 2:35 2:35 2:31 2:32 2:45 2:37 2:31 2:33
2:40 2:42 2:40 2:36 2:39 2:38 2:33 2:33 2:28 2:28 2:30
2:32 2:30 2:38 2:36 2:35 2:33 2:30 2:45 2:37 2:31 2:33
2:32 2:30 2:38 2:36 2:35 2:31 2:32 2:50 2:33 2:31 2:32
2:45 2:45 2:43 2:36 2:24 2:44 2:34 2:39 2:53 2:25 2:22
2:45 2:45 2:43 2:35 2:25 2:44 2:33 2:39 2:53 2:25 2:22
2:45 2:44 2:43 2:35 2:25 2:44 2:33 2:40 2:52 2:25 2:23
2:45 2:45 2:43 2:35 2:25 2:45 2:33 2:39 2:53 2:25 2:22
2:21 2:18 2:19 2:17 2:38 2:39 2:40 2:30 2:50 2:44 2:43
2:32 2:30 2:38 2:36 2:35 2:33 2:30 2:45 2:37 2:31 2:45
3:03 2:52 2:46 2:41 2:38 2:41 2:46 2:43 2:44 2:40 2:43
2:45 2:45 2:43 2:36 2:37 2:49 2:46 2:50 2:47 2:47 2:46
2:57 2:48 2:57 2:49 2:54 2:49 2:55 2:50 2:53 2:47 2:50
3:04 2:57 2:51 2:46 2:52 2:45 2:48 2:48 2:50 2:45 2:44
2:58 2:48 2:57 2:49 2:53 2:49 2:55 2:50 2:53 2:47 2:50
3:01 2:55 2:45 2:41 2:50 2:53 2:55 2:50 2:47 2:50 3:00
2:59 2:59 3:09 3:00 2:55 3:06 3:02 2:53 2:47 3:14 2:53
2:56 3:03 3:06 3:04 3:09 3:02 3:07 3:11 3:15 3:11 3:14
3:24 3:22 3:13 3:20 3:16 3:15 3:22 3:10 3:14 3:08 3:09
3:12 3:11 3:16 3:17 3:09 3:09 3:16 3:17 3:12 3:18 3:19
2:36 2:46 2:53 3:21
2:20 2:18 2:19
2:25
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12kolo 13kolo 14kolo 15kolo 16kolo 17kolo 18kolo 19kolo

2:08
2:08
2:16
2:16
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:24
2:16
2:21
2:35
2:29
2:25
2:29
2:30
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:49
2:51
2:44
2:47
2:37
2:47
2:37
3:04
2:51
3:07
3:08
3:12

2:08
2:08
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:14
2:14
2:19
2:15
2:21
2:16
2:25
2:35
2:28
2:28
2:28
2:29
2:38
2:38
2:37
2:37
2:28
2:52
2:44
2:45
2:42
2:44
2:40
3:06
2:59
3:32
3:08
3:21

2:09
2:08
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:20
2:18
2:22
2:20
2:28
2:38
2:25
2:24
2:26
2:27
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:33
2:52
2:47
2:47
2:44
2:46
2:45
3:01
3:04
3:14
3:14
3:22

2:08
2:08
2:16
2:17
2:16
2:15
2:15
2:17
2:18
2:17
2:24
2:25
2:35
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:38
2:35
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:49
2:52
2:48
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:48
3:04
3:00
3:17
3:08
3:23

2:09
2:09
2:17
2:17
2:17
2:16
2:16
2:11
2:18
2:15
2:25
2:23
2:38
2:25
2:31
2:30
2:37
2:48
2:49
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:52
2:50
2:52
2:42
2:53
2:49
3:02
2:57
3:16
3:14
3:31

2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:19
2:14
2:22
2:26
2:33
2:27
2:31
2:31
2:41
2:41
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:53
2:49
2:47
2:52
2:40
2:48
2:55
3:08
3:00
3:18
2:58
3:32

2:05
2:07
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:15
2:15
2:14
2:21
2:12
2:20
2:26
2:32
2:22
2:32
2:31
2:44
2:34
2:34
2:34
2:34
2:52
2:35
2:46
2:51
2:45
2:51
2:58
3:04
3:08
3:26
2:54

2:02
2:13
2:10
2:12
2:12
2:11
2:13
2:18
2:21
2:17
2:26
2:22
2:16
2:25
2:30
2:31
2:37
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:16
2:53
2:57
2:46
2:45
2:48
2:50
3:16
2:59
3:11
3:16

Cas
41:39.7
41:52.4
42:45.7
42:47.0
42:47.4
42:53.3
42:55.0
43:06.8
43:27.8
43:51.5
44:06.4
45:09.8
47:28.6
47:34.6
48:00.7
48:01.6
48:51.8
49:31.4
49:33.0
49:33.2
49:33.2
49:58.4
51:02.8
52:19.9
52:26.1
53:06.2
53:27.4
54:08.1
55:46.5
56:57.5

1:00:35.9
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STC
54
165
28
109
330
114
184
41
126
155
51
137
156
337
133
123
29
148
146
153
58
336

Jméno
Stépan
Rostislav
Matéj
Dusan
Filip
Kamil
Petr
Janis
Milan
Roman
Michal
Marian
Petr
Rostislav
Tadeas
Jan

Petr

Jan
Zdenék
Vladimir
Petr
Vladimir
Michal

P#ijmeni
Svab
Svreéek
Hlousek
Ci¢manec
Zezula
Hastik
Lochman
Andronikidis
Jerabek
Vodicka
Kral
Miskovié
Zelina
Valovy
Kundera
Jelinek
Zidek
Stodola
Sauer
Vinduska
Silastik
Wiesner
Jambor

Roénik
1994
1984
1998
1982
1977
1977
1973
1995
1961
1991
1986
1981
1986
1985
1992
1964
1974
1969
1964
1957
1965
1962
1976

KLUB
Brusldrna.cz
Luigino.cz
LUIGINO.cz
i-riders.sk
Brusldrna.cz
IN-LINE VESELI
0.B.F.S.T. Berlin
LUIGINO.cz

TJ Sokol Sumperk
RK Skuteé

Black Ice Brno
Stepne kozy zo Sale
RTS Praha
Luigino.cz

Brno

LUIGINO.cz
LUIGINO.cz
KSBM Praha
TEMPISH INLINE TEAM
Praha

KVM 1881

LUIGINO.cz

finish
41:39.7
41:52.4
42:45.7
42:47.0
42:47.4
42:53.3
42:55.0
43:06.8
43:27.8
43:51.5
44:06.4
45:09.8
47:28.6
47:34.6
48:00.7
48:01.6
48:51.8
49:58.4
51:02.8
52:19.9
53:27.4
55:46.5
1:00:35.9


http://Luigino.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://i-riders.sk/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://Luigino.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/
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STC
81
94
47
95

1

101
86
59

Jméno
Andrea
Magdaléna
Nicol

Julie
Andrea
Jana

Lucie
Adriana

P#ijmeni
Lokvencova
Stodolova
Hluskova
Stodolova
Matuskova
Vodic¢kova
Maluchova
Andrésova

2000
2000
1993
1998
1993
1995
1998
1970

Roénik KLUB

CadoMotus Czech Junior Team/KS
Czech Cadomotus Junior Team
RTS Praha

KSBM Praha

LUIGINO.cz

RK Skuteé

LUIGINO.cz

Tempish Inline Team

finish

49:31.4
49:33.0
49:33.2
49:33.2
52:26.1
53:06.2
54:08.1
56:57.5


http://LUIGINO.cz/
http://LUIGINO.cz/

	Odrážedla
	400m Žáci D
	Žáci C 1130m
	Žáci A,B, Kadeti(ky) 3390m
	Hope Sport open sprint 10km
	Hobby 5560m
	21470m MČR v půlmaratonu
	21km_Muži
	21km_Ženy

